
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSHREYA PARIAVU25PSANMS001278 1  93.20  89.90 90.73

GENAMALENDU ACHARYAVU25PSANMS000943 2  88.00  90.30 89.73

GENAPARNA JANAVU25PSANMS002465 3  86.60  89.60 88.85

OBC-ASAHELI GIRIVU25PSANMS006916 4  91.00  88.00 88.75

SCSATADIPA DOLAIVU25PSANMS002689 5  89.40  88.30 88.58

GENNANDADULAL DASVU25PSANMS003583 6  80.60  90.40 87.95

GENPRIYA MAITYVU25PSANMS001571 7  89.20  87.50 87.93

GENTAMAL SENVU25PSANMS011770 8  94.60  84.30 86.88

GENSUSMITA PARYAVU25PSANMS006300 9  79.00  88.00 85.75

GENMITA DASVU25PSANMS003967 10  89.40  82.40 84.15

GENSANJANA MAITYVU25PSANMS002203 11  92.40  80.80 83.70

OBC-ADIPANWITA NAYAKVU25PSANMS002106 12  83.40  83.40 83.40

STSRITAMA KISKUVU25PSANMS005487 13  90.20  81.13 83.40

GENARUP DUAVU25PSANMS008251 14  80.80  84.00 83.20

GENRANJITA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS005185 15  85.00  82.30 82.98

GENKARTICK RANAVU25PSANMS012447 16  93.60  79.40 82.95

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSANMS010610 17  78.20  84.50 82.93

OBC-ASUSMITA MAITYVU25PSANMS002486 18  91.00  80.00 82.75

GENPAMPA DEVU25PSANMS009188 19  91.00  79.70 82.53

GENSOMDATTA PALVU25PSANMS010719 20  91.80  79.40 82.50

GENPIYA BISWASVU25PSANMS003856 21  81.00  80.60 80.70
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GENPAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSANMS009213 22  89.60  77.20 80.30

GENBRATATI BERAVU25PSANMS009390 23  85.80  78.30 80.18

GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS007870 24  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

GENURMITA MAITYVU25PSANMS001605 25  82.00  79.40 80.05

GENDIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSANMS000278 26  81.60  79.30 79.88

GENATASI DASVU25PSANMS002826 27  90.00  76.30 79.73

GENANITA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS001123 28  80.00  78.60 78.95

OBC-AMOULI  MALVU25PSANMS005039 29  90.00  75.20 78.90

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSANMS005765 30  92.00  74.20 78.65

GENRINKU MAJIVU25PSANMS011397 31  93.60  73.50 78.53

GENSHILPA MISHRAVU25PSANMS012082 32  87.20  75.60 78.50

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSANMS011467 33  89.20  74.40 78.10

GENSUDESNA DASVU25PSANMS009956 34  80.00  76.80 77.60

GENARUN MANDALVU25PSANMS004453 35  72.00  78.50 76.88

GENDIPIKA PARIAVU25PSANMS006933 36  96.00  70.40 76.80

SCSHIULI MANDALVU25PSANMS003471 37  79.40  75.90 76.78

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSANMS003843 38  90.20  72.30 76.78

GENRAJU BARMANVU25PSANMS007754 39  87.60  73.10 76.73

GENSUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS008369 40  69.40  78.90 76.53

SCSOMA DASVU25PSANMS007455 41  78.40  75.90 76.53

GENSONALI SAMANTAVU25PSANMS003939 42  88.40  72.50 76.48
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SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSANMS010452 43  89.60  72.10 76.48

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSANMS004588 44  90.60  71.70 76.43

GENABHIJIT SAMANTAVU25PSANMS001948 45  75.80  76.50 76.33

GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSANMS005749 46  89.40  71.80 76.20

OBC-AMADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSANMS000658 47  85.60  73.00 76.15

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004077 48  90.00  71.00 75.75

GENARJITA GHOSHVU25PSANMS008898 49  88.80  71.30 75.68

GENRIMPA GHORAIVU25PSANMS006979 50  80.40  73.90 75.53

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSANMS013005 51  91.20  70.00 75.30

GENPRAKASH DASHVU25PSANMS005378 52  88.00  70.70 75.03

GENPAYEL PATRAVU25PSANMS011013 53  80.40  73.20 75.00

GENASHRITA MANIKVU25PSANMS003205 54  84.00  72.00 75.00

OBC-BSK KHAIRUL BASARVU25PSANMS008515 55  77.20  74.00 74.80

SCJAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSANMS010576 56  82.00  72.10 74.58

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSANMS000685 57  75.60  74.10 74.48

OBC-BSUSHRI KARVU25PSANMS005299 58  86.60  70.40 74.45

GENRUPSA PALVU25PSANMS004708 59  89.40  69.00 74.10

GENKOYEL BHATTACHARYAVU25PSANMS001520 60  78.20  72.70 74.08

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSANMS007368 61  92.40  67.90 74.03

GENSUJAN BHUNIAVU25PSANMS009020 62  81.80  70.60 73.40

GENSWATI RATHVU25PSANMS005064 63  87.40  68.70 73.38
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GENAUSHMITA NAYAKVU25PSANMS001622 64  72.40  73.50 73.23

STDURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSANMS007802 65  60.80  77.30 73.18

GENLAKSHMI JANAVU25PSANMS007494 66  93.80  66.30 73.18

GENARNAB MONDALVU25PSANMS001284 67  93.40  66.30 73.08

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSANMS005688 68  75.00  72.10 72.83

GENMAHADEB MANTRIVU25PSANMS006007 69  87.00  68.00 72.75

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS008804 70  75.80  71.40 72.50

GENPRIYA PARIAVU25PSANMS011968 71  89.00  67.00 72.50

GENSUVENDU BERAVU25PSANMS002250 72  87.20  67.40 72.35

GENCHANDRIMA JANAVU25PSANMS011109 73  86.80  67.50 72.33

SCKOUSIK DASVU25PSANMS010655 74  75.20  71.00 72.05

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSANMS004276 75  90.40  65.40 71.65

SCSHAMPA GAYENVU25PSANMS005721 76  84.80  66.90 71.38

GENSWARUP DASVU25PSANMS007446 77  87.80  65.80 71.30

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004980 78  86.20  66.20 71.20

GENPRATIMA PANDITVU25PSANMS003282 79  85.40  66.20 71.00

OBC-AMOUMITA PALVU25PSANMS008421 80  90.80  64.10 70.78

GENARPAN BHUNIAVU25PSANMS002975 81  78.00  68.20 70.65

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSANMS010491 82  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCRITAM PATRAVU25PSANMS011998 83  66.40  71.40 70.15

OBC-AANISHA PARVINVU25PSANMS005338 84  89.20  63.70 70.08
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SCATANU DASVU25PSANMS007957 85  67.60  70.80 70.00

GENKANIKA JANAVU25PSANMS007003 86  78.40  67.20 70.00

GENSHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSANMS005169 87  81.00  66.30 69.98

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSANMS007007 88  90.20  63.10 69.88

GENSAYAN HAZRAVU25PSANMS000948 89  84.80  64.80 69.80

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSANMS012707 90  86.00  64.40 69.80

GENSOUMYADIP GHATAKVU25PSANMS004370 91  84.40  64.90 69.78

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012752 92  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

GENDIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSANMS008442 93  85.00  63.90 69.18

STMALATI SARENVU25PSANMS004348 94  48.60  75.10 68.48

GENCHAINA ROUTVU25PSANMS002549 95  86.80  62.30 68.43

SCSOUMIK SHITVU25PSANMS002202 96  85.40  62.70 68.38

GENUJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSANMS008948 97  77.00  64.90 67.93

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSANMS012163 98  84.40  62.40 67.90

GENSUMAN MONDALVU25PSANMS000621 99  65.80  67.90 67.38

GENSUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSANMS008121 100  92.80  58.60 67.15

GENSNEHA PARAIVU25PSANMS000549 101  76.00  64.00 67.00

GENSOURAV KARANVU25PSANMS012216 102  83.20  61.50 66.93

GENRANITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSANMS007202 103  87.80  59.90 66.88

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSANMS008028 104  73.80  64.40 66.75

OBC-ASOURAV RANAVU25PSANMS013076 105  77.80  63.00 66.70
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GENSUKANYA BAGVU25PSANMS004152 106  90.60  58.30 66.38

GENPAYEL KARANVU25PSANMS012650 107  81.40  61.31 66.33

OBC-BJIBESH MAHATAVU25PSANMS010860 108  70.00  65.00 66.25

SCMILAN BARMANVU25PSANMS003468 109  80.40  61.50 66.23

GENMAMPI KHATUNVU25PSANMS001660 110  66.00  65.60 65.70

OBC-BSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSANMS010154 111  77.40  61.50 65.48

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSANMS008648 112  75.60  61.80 65.25

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSANMS006081 113  89.60  56.50 64.78

OBC-BARJUN PATRAVU25PSANMS006179 114  86.20  57.57 64.73

GENSUBHAJIT KARVU25PSANMS012393 115  75.60  61.00 64.65

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSANMS010071 116  79.60  59.30 64.38

GENSK SAYANVU25PSANMS006945 117  75.00  60.80 64.35

OBC-AMOHUYA PATRAVU25PSANMS010128 118  82.00  58.20 64.15

OBC-BSAFIK SALMAN MALLICKVU25PSANMS010586 119  67.60  62.51 63.78

GENBASANTI BISAIVU25PSANMS010269 120  85.80  55.60 63.15

GENRAKHI MAITYVU25PSANMS011799 121  86.80  55.00 62.95

GENAMIT DEVU25PSANMS009561 122  82.20  56.52 62.94

STSUK DEV MUDIVU25PSANMS012908 123  66.20  61.70 62.83

GENKOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSANMS010529 124  73.60  59.00 62.65

GENBISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSANMS006968 125  73.00  58.90 62.43

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSANMS011837 126  80.60  55.80 62.00
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GENANKITA PANJAVU25PSANMS012349 127  92.80  51.00 61.45

STSUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSANMS008238 128  84.80  52.80 60.80

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSANMS012005 129  90.60  50.60 60.60

GENARKAPRIYA PANDITVU25PSANMS001584 130  61.20  58.20 58.95

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSANMS011567 131  77.40  52.70 58.88

OBC-BSAMIR MAHATAVU25PSANMS010299 132  76.60  49.21 56.06
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GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS007870 1  80.40  80.00 80.10Y
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EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012752 1  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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OBC-ASAHELI GIRIVU25PSANMS006916 1  91.00  88.00 88.75

OBC-ADIPANWITA NAYAKVU25PSANMS002106 2  83.40  83.40 83.40

OBC-ASUSMITA MAITYVU25PSANMS002486 3  91.00  80.00 82.75

OBC-AMOULI  MALVU25PSANMS005039 4  90.00  75.20 78.90

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSANMS003843 5  90.20  72.30 76.78

OBC-AMADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSANMS000658 6  85.60  73.00 76.15

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSANMS013005 7  91.20  70.00 75.30

OBC-AMOUMITA PALVU25PSANMS008421 8  90.80  64.10 70.78

OBC-AANISHA PARVINVU25PSANMS005338 9  89.20  63.70 70.08

OBC-ASOURAV RANAVU25PSANMS013076 10  77.80  63.00 66.70

OBC-AMOHUYA PATRAVU25PSANMS010128 11  82.00  58.20 64.15
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OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSANMS004588 1  90.60  71.70 76.43

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004077 2  90.00  71.00 75.75

OBC-BSK KHAIRUL BASARVU25PSANMS008515 3  77.20  74.00 74.80

OBC-BSUSHRI KARVU25PSANMS005299 4  86.60  70.40 74.45

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSANMS004276 5  90.40  65.40 71.65

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004980 6  86.20  66.20 71.20

OBC-BKALPANA MAHATAVU25PSANMS007007 7  90.20  63.10 69.88

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSANMS008028 8  73.80  64.40 66.75

OBC-BJIBESH MAHATAVU25PSANMS010860 9  70.00  65.00 66.25

OBC-BSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSANMS010154 10  77.40  61.50 65.48

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSANMS006081 11  89.60  56.50 64.78

OBC-BARJUN PATRAVU25PSANMS006179 12  86.20  57.57 64.73

OBC-BSAFIK SALMAN MALLICKVU25PSANMS010586 13  67.60  62.51 63.78

OBC-BSAMIR MAHATAVU25PSANMS010299 14  76.60  49.21 56.06
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*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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SCSATADIPA DOLAIVU25PSANMS002689 1  89.40  88.30 88.58

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSANMS010610 2  78.20  84.50 82.93

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSANMS011467 3  89.20  74.40 78.10

SCSHIULI MANDALVU25PSANMS003471 4  79.40  75.90 76.78

SCSOMA DASVU25PSANMS007455 5  78.40  75.90 76.53

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSANMS010452 6  89.60  72.10 76.48

SCJAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSANMS010576 7  82.00  72.10 74.58

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSANMS000685 8  75.60  74.10 74.48

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSANMS007368 9  92.40  67.90 74.03

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSANMS005688 10  75.00  72.10 72.83

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS008804 11  75.80  71.40 72.50

SCKOUSIK DASVU25PSANMS010655 12  75.20  71.00 72.05

SCSHAMPA GAYENVU25PSANMS005721 13  84.80  66.90 71.38

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSANMS010491 14  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCRITAM PATRAVU25PSANMS011998 15  66.40  71.40 70.15

SCATANU DASVU25PSANMS007957 16  67.60  70.80 70.00

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSANMS012707 17  86.00  64.40 69.80

SCSOUMIK SHITVU25PSANMS002202 18  85.40  62.70 68.38

SCMILAN BARMANVU25PSANMS003468 19  80.40  61.50 66.23

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSANMS008648 20  75.60  61.80 65.25

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSANMS011837 21  80.60  55.80 62.00
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SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSANMS012005 22  90.60  50.60 60.60

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSANMS011567 23  77.40  52.70 58.88
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Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STSRITAMA KISKUVU25PSANMS005487 1  90.20  81.13 83.40

STDURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSANMS007802 2  60.80  77.30 73.18

STMALATI SARENVU25PSANMS004348 3  48.60  75.10 68.48

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSANMS010071 4  79.60  59.30 64.38

STSUK DEV MUDIVU25PSANMS012908 5  66.20  61.70 62.83

STSUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSANMS008238 6  84.80  52.80 60.80
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSANMS008941 1  91.60  90.60 90.85

GENSHREYASHREE BISWASVU25PSANMS010518 2  87.40  90.70 89.88

GENRITTIKA SAHAVU25PSANMS009969 3  92.60  88.62 89.62

GENPRIYANKA BARUIVU25PSANMS005605 4  93.80  87.00 88.70

OBC-BMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS001840 5  93.40  85.00 87.10

GENROMA GUPTAVU25PSANMS001790 6  95.80  83.80 86.80

GENPRIYA MONDALVU25PSANMS008410 7  79.20  87.66 85.55

GENMOULI GHOSHVU25PSANMS008319 8  79.40  86.66 84.85

GENSUNITA MONDALVU25PSANMS009924 9  92.00  81.80 84.35

GENANWESHA PALVU25PSANMS005609 10  95.80  80.30 84.18

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSANMS006775 11  86.20  83.28 84.01

GENBARSHA RANAVU25PSANMS006816 12  87.60  82.40 83.70

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSANMS005308 13  92.20  80.50 83.43

OBC-AMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS002467 14  93.20  79.40 82.85

GENSNEHA DUTTAVU25PSANMS002709 15  96.00  77.60 82.20

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSANMS005923 16  70.00  84.32 80.74

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSANMS012893 17  90.00  76.50 79.88

GENRATREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSANMS000087 18  74.00  81.00 79.25

GENNIBADITA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS010108 19  92.00  72.05 77.04

OBC-AMAISHA KHATUNVU25PSANMS008852 20  73.00  77.23 76.17

URJAYDIPA BISWASVU25PSANMS007734 21  88.20  71.00 75.30
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENRUMA GHOSHVU25PSANMS005636 22  90.00  70.30 75.23

GENCHAMPA  KOCHVU25PSANMS012721 23  95.80  68.20 75.10

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSANMS012920 24  79.00  73.40 74.80

GENSAMARTHI GHOSHVU25PSANMS011966 25  62.20  78.10 74.13

GENPAROMITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSANMS011072 26  79.40  71.00 73.10

GENSHREYASI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSANMS010644 27  87.40  67.65 72.59

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSANMS006079 28  70.60  72.80 72.25

GENSOUMI CHATTERJEEVU25PSANMS008530 29  79.00  69.89 72.17

GENSOUVIK SEALVU25PSANMS012958 30  81.00  68.92 71.94

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSANMS006353 31  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCSUBHO MONDALVU25PSANMS007542 32  87.20  65.80 71.15

GENSANANDA KARMAKARVU25PSANMS008801 33  72.50  69.54 70.28

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012615 34  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

GENRISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSANMS011830 35  84.20  64.70 69.58

GENJOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSANMS007362 36  72.40  65.89 67.52

SCMOHINI HALDERVU25PSANMS011243 37  84.00  62.00 67.50

STRAMIT MURMUVU25PSANMS008527 38  87.60  60.69 67.42

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSANMS010337 39  76.60  64.00 67.15

GENINDULEKHA BIDVU25PSANMS006762 40  85.60  61.00 67.15

GENRAHUL BHUNIAVU25PSANMS002229 41  71.60  65.60 67.10

GENRIYASHA MUKHOPADHYAYVU25PSANMS006910 42  76.80  63.00 66.45
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSANMS005489 43  80.00  61.70 66.28

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS013068 44  73.80  61.70 64.73

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSANMS008820 45  80.20  59.00 64.30

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSANMS011822 46  76.80  60.11 64.28

GENSANIYA PARVINVU25PSANMS005301 47  88.00  56.00 64.00

SCSHREYA SAHAVU25PSANMS008488 48  78.00  56.85 62.14

GENPUJA DASVU25PSANMS009147 49  64.00  58.00 59.50

GENKANKANA GHOSHVU25PSANMS000903 50  58.33  54.71 55.62
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 EWS 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012615 1  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-AMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS002467 1  93.20  79.40 82.85

OBC-AMAISHA KHATUNVU25PSANMS008852 2  73.00  77.23 76.17

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSANMS006079 3  70.60  72.80 72.25

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSANMS010337 4  76.60  64.00 67.15

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSANMS008820 5  80.20  59.00 64.30
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSANMS008941 1  91.60  90.60 90.85

OBC-BMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS001840 2  93.40  85.00 87.10

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSANMS006775 3  86.20  83.28 84.01

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSANMS005308 4  92.20  80.50 83.43

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSANMS012920 5  79.00  73.40 74.80
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSANMS005923 1  70.00  84.32 80.74

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSANMS006353 2  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCSUBHO MONDALVU25PSANMS007542 3  87.20  65.80 71.15

SCMOHINI HALDERVU25PSANMS011243 4  84.00  62.00 67.50

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSANMS005489 5  80.00  61.70 66.28

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS013068 6  73.80  61.70 64.73

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSANMS011822 7  76.80  60.11 64.28

SCSHREYA SAHAVU25PSANMS008488 8  78.00  56.85 62.14
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STRAMIT MURMUVU25PSANMS008527 1  87.60  60.69 67.42
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